
13
18

15

30
4

3 2

12

9

8

7

22

21

31
19

24

6

5

25

10

16

1

14

29

11
23

28
26

27

17

32

Rev.: Description Date Sign.:

Revisions

c Added sparepart column 02-02-2021 NRN

b Changed item no. 18-11-2020 NRN

ITEM 
NO. Description Item number Sparepart QTY.

1 Gas insect filter 57907500 - 2
2 Cooking grate right 57904500 X 1
3 Cooking grate middle 57904400 X 1
4 Cooking grate left 57904300 X 1
5 Gas valve 57907600 - 1
6 Grease tray support 57907700 - 1
7 Burner Right 57907800 X 1
8 Burner Middle 57907900 X 1
9 Burner left 57908000 X 1
10 Ignitor 57904700 X 3
11 Base 57908200 - 1
12 Handle 57904200 X 1
13 Lid 57900102 - 1
14 Bowl 57908400 - 1
15 Pin for lid Part of 57901100 - 2
16 Overheating protection 57900400 - 1
17 Outer Gasregulator Knob 57903900 X 2
18 Thermometer 57900000 X 1
19 Grease tray 57902200 X 1
20 Bracket for valve 57902000 - 1
21 Plastic feet 57901300 X 4
22 Heat Insulator 57901200 - 4
23 Ø6 Spring washer - 2
24 M4x10 screw - ISO 7045 - 12
25 M4x12 screw - ISO 7045 - 6
26 M6x30 screw - ISO 7045 - 4
27 M4x6 screw - ISO 7045 - 8
28 M5x10 screw - ISO 7045 - 5
29 M6x25 screw - ISO 7045 - 2
30 R-Clip Part of 57901100 - 2
31 Inner Gasregulator Knob 57900900 X 1
32 Adhesive Rubber feet 62993800 X 4

Title:

Drawing no.:

1:10

Morsø Forno Gas - Grande

Morsø Forno Gas - Grande

Morsø Outdoor Living

NRN 27-11-2019

A316,74

D
at

e 
of

 p
rin

t: 
02

-0
2-

20
21

9001-600 c

Itemno.:

This drawing is Morsø Jernstøberi A/S' property and must not be sold, lended or copied without any written authorization from the company.

Material:

Weight kg.:

Model no.

Drawingtype:

Location of file:

Scale:

Format:

Released:

Construction:

Borefixturer:


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


